Americano® 350 ml tumbler with grip &

spill-proof lid

SKU: TP221069610
Categorie: X
Disponibilitate: In stoc (10000)

Double-wall insulated tumbler with a secure twist-on spill-proof lid and a silicone
grip. The lid clips closed to better prevent spillages, and is manufactured without
silicone. Volume capacity is 350 ml. Mug is fully recyclable. You can mix and
match colours to create your perfect mug. Made in the UK. Packed in a recycled
PE plastic bag. BPA-free. <br> Can’t find the colours you're looking for? Create
your perfect Americano on our new Mix and Match page!

General information
Brand

Color

_Color_Hex

Country Of Origin

PMS main colour

PMS secondary colour
Item Height CM

Item Diameter CM

Item Dimensions

Item Weight Net Gr
Outer Carton Qty

Max Print Width Default MM
Max Colors Default

Max Print Area Default
Print Technique Default
Print Position Default
Max Print Height Default MM
Imprint Method

Imprint Location
Imprint Size

Imprint Width

Imprint Height

Max Print Colors

Lead Time

Lead Time Max Qty
Image Imprint
Decoration Mandatory

Decoration Comments

Packaging Indiv

Unbranded

# 1

#,1

UNITED KINGDOM
White

Black

15,4

9,45

15,4 x 29,45 cm
139

60

50

1

front
Screenprint
front

50

Screenprint
front

50 x 50 mm

50

50

1

3

500
21069600 2 5178 3797 uk.jpg

No

Screenround: Due to the rotation of the machine, placement of the artwork is not always aligned
equally for all items. Screenround multicolour: At least 1 mm gap between elements in different

colours.

NO




