Americano® 350 ml tumbler with grip & spill-proof lid

SKU: TP221069610 Categorie:

Disponibilitate: În stoc (10000)

Double-wall insulated tumbler with a secure twist-on spill-proof lid and a silicone grip. The lid clips closed to better prevent spillages, and is manufactured without silicone. Volume capacity is 350 ml. Mug is fully recyclable. You can mix and match colours to create your perfect mug. Made in the UK. Packed in a recycled PE plastic bag. BPA-free.

Can't find the colours you're looking for? Create your perfect Americano on our new Mix and Match page!



General information	
Brand	Unbranded
Color	#, 1
_Color_Hex	#, 1
Country Of Origin	UNITED KINGDOM
PMS main colour	White
PMS secondary colour	Black
Item Height CM	15,4
Item Diameter CM	9,45
Item Dimensions	15,4 x Ø 9,45 cm
Item Weight Net Gr	139
Outer Carton Qty	60
Max Print Width Default MM	50
Max Colors Default	1
Max Print Area Default	front
Print Technique Default	Screenprint
Print Position Default	front
Max Print Height Default MM	50
Imprint Method	Screenprint
Imprint Location	front
Imprint Size	50 x 50 mm
Imprint Width	50
Imprint Height	50
Max Print Colors	1
Lead Time	3
Lead Time Max Qty	500
Image Imprint	21069600_2_5178_3797_uk.jpg
Decoration Mandatory	No
Decoration Comments	Screenround: Due to the rotation of the machine, placement of the artwork is not always aligned equally for all items. Screenround multicolour: At least 1 mm gap between elements in different colours.
Packaging Indiv	NO